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                 OPEN MEETING blad

prf pl nr naam cat gebjr club prestatie wind punten r1 pag
1

400 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=14:17
Reeks:1

1 766 Vanderhoven Lesley       00 VMOL 65.36
2 764 Bevan Martha**           01 VMOL 66.75
3 1836 Snyers Romy              01 AVT  67.23
4 1091 Dirckx Klaartje          01 MACD 68.26

400 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=14:17
Reeks:2

1 728 Sleurs Ellen             01 AVT  63.77
2 1221 Vansteenkiste Leen       01 AVT  64.54
3 825 Vandeweyer Kirsten       01 SACN 64.59
4 735 Deferm Nele              01 AVT  65.79

400 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=14:34
Reeks:1

1 504 Helsen Heleen            Jun 97 ACA  59.20
2 594 Gielen Lotte             Jun 96 AVT  63.25
3 2943 Vanhoof Loes             99 ATLA 67.09

400 meter                 Jun Dames  Uur=14:34
-1 Geen deelnemers          No 00          GP  

400 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=14:35
Reeks:1

1 2582 Deckers Michiel          Sch 98 AVT  53.66
2 2721 Truyens Dries            Sch 98 VMOL 54.66
3 906 Truyens Sander           00 VMOL 59.50
4 1193 Michiels Daan            00 DALO 62.46

400 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=14:35
-1 Geen deelnemers          No 00          GP  

400 meter                 Jun Heren  Uur=14:35
Reeks:1

1 739 Van Gool Pieter          96 AVT  51.17
2 2034 Bruers Yann              Sen 93 ACHL 53.29
3 1904 De Roeck Glen            Sen 95 LOOI 57.06

400 meter                 Jun Heren  Uur=14:35
Reeks:2

1 2355 Spaas Jan                Sen 94 AVT  49.50
2 2698 Motmans Glenn            Sen 94 AVT  52.41
3 2403 Megens Jef               Sen 88 ARAC 52.72
4 1892 Stevens Daan             Sen 91 VMOL 54.00
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hoogspringen              Sch Dames  Uur=15:12
Reeks:1

0 2694 Jansen Jana              99 VMOL 1.56

100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=15:12
Reeks:1      Wind : 1.6

1 730 Boesmans Sydney          01 AVT  12.74
2 1329 Vanaenrode Amelien       00 AVT  13.26
3 931 Franssens Gitte          01 AVT  13.45
4 745 S'Heeren Lieze           00 AVT  13.75
5 848 Van Der Vorst Joyce      01 BREE 13.89
6 1063 Noels Gitte              01 BREE 14.34

1002 Nulens Lindsey           01 BREE    DIS  

100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=15:12
Reeks:1      Wind : -0.1

1 727 Coremans Stef            01 AVZK 12.38
2 1291 Volont Donald            01 ADD  12.81
3 461 Bruwier Romain           01 RFCL 13.89
4 1290 Coenen Yorg              01 ADD  14.19

100 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=15:13
Reeks:1      Wind : -0.3

1 3188 Joris Lies               99 RCT  13.33
2 2673 Canters Gretel           99 AVT  13.36
3 3068 Vanaenrode Marjolein     98 AVT  13.41
4 3305 Roussard Heleen          98 AVT  13.93
5 2757 Aendekerk Ashley         98 BREE 15.85

100 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=15:13
Reeks:1      Wind : 1.0

1 2575 Franssens Jens           98 AVT  11.58
2 2585 Schepers Arne            99 AVT  12.43
3 3173 De Meulder Jens          98 AVT  12.95

verspringen               Cad Dames  Uur=15:16
Reeks:1

1 1715 Telemans Ann             00 AVT  4.58 0
2 1198 Sannen Elle              01 DALO 4.44 0
3 764 Bevan Martha**           01 VMOL 4.38 0
4 848 Van Der Vorst Joyce      01 BREE 4.37 0
5 1091 Dirckx Klaartje          01 MACD 4.27 0
6 1374 Lehaen Janne             01 DALO 4.19 0
7 1638 Geuens Geena             01 DALO 4.13 0
8 1002 Nulens Lindsey           01 BREE 3.08 0
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speerwerpen 600g          Cad Heren  Uur=15:19
Reeks:1

1 1076 Sauwens Korneel          00 ADD  41.47
2 1333 Vanhelmont Ruben         00 ACA  36.05
3 747 D'hooghe Zico            01 AVZK 28.28
4 9900 zentjens,nico            01 na   22.24
5 5120 Hulsmans Pierre          Mas 45 LOOI 21.68
6 1627 Snoeks Mathijs           01 AVT  20.13

kogelstoten 6,000kg       Jun Heren  Uur=15:20
Reeks:1

1 2169 Albert Brent             Sen 95 ADD  9.68
2 3167 Hus Bart                 Sen 93 VMOL 9.25
3 1877 Hus Pieter               Sen 92 VMOL 8.55

100 meter                 Jun Dames  Uur=15:22
Reeks:1      Wind : 1.6

1 1980 Lemmens Karolien         Sen 89 AVT  12.68
2 358 Germeys Laure            97 AVT  13.28
3 3672 Paps Maria               Mas 48 LOOI 18.48

100 meter                 Jun Heren  Uur=15:23
Reeks:1      Wind : 1.6

1 2813 Stevens Brecht           Sen 89 AVT  11.72
2 2923 Beullens Koen            Sen 92 DCLA 11.95
3 492 van der Have Antoon      96 AVT  12.35
4 1904 De Roeck Glen            Sen 95 LOOI 12.80
5 2169 Albert Brent             Sen 95 ADD  12.85
6 4880 Claes Frans              Mas 45 DALO 20.70

7202 Aendekerk Davy           Mas 75 BREE     NG  

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Jun Dames  Uur=15:24
Reeks:1

1 1599 Geudens Benedicte        Sen 91 LIER 11.80
2 4001 Drees Griet              Mas 79 VMOL 7.84
3 1720 Janssen Carmen           Sen 88 AVT  7.04

verspringen               Cad Heren  Uur=15:44
Reeks:1

1 1291 Volont Donald            01 ADD  5.07 0
2 461 Bruwier Romain           01 RFCL 4.88 0
3 727 Coremans Stef            01 AVZK 4.67 0
4 1290 Coenen Yorg              01 ADD  4.04 0

kogelstoten 6,000kg       Jun Heren  Uur=15:44
Reeks:1

0 9901 goessens,rik             97 na   9.82
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speerwerpen 500g          Cad Dames  Uur=16:02
Reeks:1

1 2910 Scheldeman Aude          Sch 99 ADD  44.35
2 1715 Telemans Ann             00 AVT  39.61
3 2694 Jansen Jana              Sch 99 VMOL 30.75
4 3295 Timmermans Celine        Sch 98 ACA  26.75
5 764 Bevan Martha**           01 VMOL 19.88
6 1426 Plessers Ellen           01 AVT  19.29
7 1002 Nulens Lindsey           01 BREE 18.49

hoogspringen              Sch Heren  Uur=16:03
Reeks:1

0 3075 Plessers Bram            98 AVT  1.80

800 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=16:04
-1 Geen deelnemers          No 00          GP  

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Jun Dames  Uur=16:12
Reeks:1

1 1599 Geudens Benedicte        Sen 91 LIER 37.58
2 4001 Drees Griet              Mas 79 VMOL 24.78
3 3672 Paps Maria               Mas 48 LOOI 17.28

800 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=16:14
Reeks:1

1 1638 Geuens Geena             01 DALO 2'32.49
2 1001 Maesen Benja             00 BREE 2'33.59
3 1194 Lemmens Britt            01 AVT  2'34.30
4 1374 Lehaen Janne             01 DALO 2'35.86
5 1061 Hernes Ilona             01 AVT  2'36.26
6 800 Spies Heleen             01 DALO 2'46.82

800 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=16:14
Reeks:2

1 807 Fagard Pauline           00 LOOI 2'22.11
2 1062 Smeets Sien              00 AVT  2'26.03
3 853 Hellings Nienke          01 AVT  2'27.75
4 930 Liberloo Isabelle        00 AVT  2'36.86
5 1011 Dries Anke               00 GENK 2'42.42
6 726 De Cock Ethyl            01 GENK 2'45.78
7 1000 Maestripieri Kyara       01 BREE 2'49.98

800 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=16:15
Reeks:1

1 1333 Vanhelmont Ruben         00 ACA  2'21.39
2 1010 Heylen Hendrik           00 BREE 2'22.13
3 1022 Theys Brent              01 LOOI 2'22.44
4 1251 Nickmans Dries           00 DALO 2'30.95
5 929 Jordens Jasper           01 DALO 2'32.38
6 1218 Saen Tibo                01 AVT  2'33.87
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7 747 D'hooghe Zico            01 AVZK 2'36.42

kogelstoten 5,000kg       Sch Heren  Uur=16:15
Reeks:1

1 9902 vanderheijden,toon       Mas 05 na   10.20
2 5120 Hulsmans Pierre          Mas 45 LOOI 7.85

800 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=16:41
Reeks:1

1 287 Smeets Lotte             Jun 97 AVT  2'22.67
2 2698 Meylaers Antse           99 VMOL 2'24.31
3 2857 Gounakis Vasilia         98 AVT  2'26.38
4 2697 Truyers Marte            98 VMOL 2'40.20
5 360 Thijs Sien               Jun 97 AVT  2'43.66

3504 Nulens Kim               Mas 77 AVT      NA  

discuswerpen 1,750kg      Jun Heren  Uur=16:42
Reeks:1

1 793 Durdu Emrullah           96 GENK 40.17
2 9901 goessens,rik             97 na   33.96
3 2169 Albert Brent             Sen 95 ADD  26.50
4 5120 Hulsmans Pierre          Mas 45 LOOI 17.03

800 meter                 Jun Heren  Uur=16:43
Reeks:1

1 1892 Stevens Daan             Sen 91 VMOL 2'02.45
2 2045 Van Dyck Niels           Sen 95 LOOI 2'03.35
3 1927 Eysackers Rik            Sen 91 WIBO 2'05.93
4 1932 Nauwelaers Wouter        Sen 91 WIBO 2'09.07
5 803 Vanden Berk Hendrik      96 DALO 2'14.13
6 6125 Habex Carlo              Mas 69 AVT  2'27.17
7 4713 Dullers Andre            Mas 54 LOOI 2'44.69
8 4880 Claes Frans              Mas 45 DALO 3'28.92

800 meter                 Jun Dames  Uur=16:44
-1 Geen deelnemers          No 00          GP  

200 meter                 Jun Dames  Uur=16:56
      Wind : 0.0

-1 Geen deelnemers          No 00          GP  

200 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=17:05
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.7

1 745 S'Heeren Lieze           00 AVT  28.71
2 848 Van Der Vorst Joyce      01 BREE 29.42
3 1063 Noels Gitte              01 BREE 30.17
4 1836 Snyers Romy              01 AVT  30.21
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200 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=17:05
Reeks:2      Wind : 1.8

1 730 Boesmans Sydney          01 AVT  26.52
2 825 Vandeweyer Kirsten       01 SACN 27.45
3 931 Franssens Gitte          01 AVT  27.67
4 735 Deferm Nele              01 AVT  29.31

200 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=17:06
Reeks:1      Wind : 1.6

1 727 Coremans Stef            01 AVZK 25.74
2 461 Bruwier Romain           01 RFCL 27.63

200 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=17:07
Reeks:1      Wind : -0.1

1 358 Germeys Laure            Jun 97 AVT  28.48
2 2757 Aendekerk Ashley         98 BREE 33.23

200 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=17:11
Reeks:1      Wind : -0.1

1 2575 Franssens Jens           98 AVT  23.37
2 3022 Willekens Tobiaz         99 AVT  24.21
3 2585 Schepers Arne            99 AVT  25.13
4 3173 De Meulder Jens          98 AVT  26.20
5 3075 Plessers Bram            98 AVT  27.17

200 meter                 Jun Heren  Uur=17:14
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.8

1 2813 Stevens Brecht           Sen 89 AVT  23.93
2 2742 Lanssens Michiel         Sen 95 AVT  24.12
3 2923 Beullens Koen            Sen 92 DCLA 24.37


